
Versicherter Reisepreis 
bis max. EUR

Versicherter Reisepreis 
bis max. EUR

500 � 25,20 � 26,10 � 500 � 36,00 � 37,80 �

1.000 � 41,40 � 43,20 � 1.000 � 52,20 � 54,00 �

1.500 � 52,20 � 54,00 � 1.500 � 69,30 � 72,00 �

2.000 � 73,80 � 76,50 � 2.000 � 79,20 � 82,80 �

3.000 � 117,00 � 121,50 � 3.000 � 118,80 � 124,20 �

4.000 � 142,20 � 148,50 � 4.000 � 165,60 � 172,80 �

5.000 � 171,90 � 179,10 � 5.000 � 246,60 � 256,50 �

6.000 � 226,80 � 235,80 � 6.000 � 280,80 � 292,50 �

10.000 � 432,00 � 450,00 � 10.000 � 518,40 � 540,00 �

Unsere Einmaltarife

Einmal-Reiseschutz (bis 64 Jahre)
Reiserücktritt/-abbruch

(ab 65 Jahre)
Reiserücktritt/-abbruch


